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odd Division

#FatLivesMatter

Prestige Worldwide

62 Stack Monster
Abercrombie and Fat

One man wolf pack

Missed Wedding Made Funeral

even Division

Chase 2 Victory!

Three beans hanging

Team Gronk

Blountman & Chronic

Juggernaut

Any Given Sunday Bloody Sunday

Total Points

Abercrombie and Fat
#FatLivesMatter

Juggernaut

Chase 2 Victory!

Three beans hanging

Team Gronk

Prestige Worldwide

Any Given Sunday Bloody Sunday
Blountman & Chronic

62 Stack Monster

Missed Wedding Made Funeral
One man wolf pack
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T PCT DIV PF

0 0.667 2-1 707
0 0.667 2-2 639
0 0.500 2-2 592
0 0.429 3-4 838
0 0.429 3-1 617
0 0.333 1-3 554
T PCT DIV PF

0 0.667 2-2 702
0 0.667 3-1 663
0 0.500 2-2 643
0 0.500 1-3 567
0 0.333 2-2 676
0 0.333 2-2 597

838
816
771
763
761
725
719
716
637
618
618
617
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PA
632
598
667
719
705
637

PA
644
563
605
618
694
713

PTS
816
719
618
838
617
618

PTS
763
761
725
637
771
716

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Catch 22 Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 7
Mon Oct 21 6:10am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



